KC Premiere MAYB Basketball Tourney

N N N’ N’

(1
(2
(3
(4

(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(1)

5TH/6TH GRADE GIRLS DIVISION

MV ECLIPSE

KC AND 1

LADY DRAGONS

KC TIGERS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

(3)
(4)
(3)
(4)
(2)

w

L

SCHEDULE

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN

TIEBREAKER FORMAT:
HEAD TO HEAD RESULT
POINT SPREAD (MAX 15)
DEF. POINTS ALLOWED

5:30P
6:30P
7:30P
8:30P
12PM

SMS AUX

SMS AUX

SMS AUX

SMS AUX

SMS AUX-1

24

22

15

40

14

20

13

27




KC Premiere MAYB Basketball Tourney

JV GIRLS DIVISION

L

W
(1) ATTACK T
(2) KS ELITE I
(3) KC AND 1
(4) LADY INDIANS |
SCHEDULE
(1) VS (2) SAT
(3) VS (4) SAT
(1) VS (3) SAT
(2) VS (4) SAT
(1) VS (4) SUN
(2) VS (3) SUN

TIEBREAKER FORMAT:
HEAD TO HEAD RESULT
POINT SPREAD (MAX 15)
DEF. POINTS ALLOWED

7:30P
7:30P
9:30P
9:30P
11AM
11AM

SME MAIN-1

SME MAIN-2

SME MAIN-1

SME MAIN-2

SMS AUX-1

SMS AUX-2

43

47

15

34

40

16

41

33

40

30

48

30




KC Premiere MAYB Basketball Tourney

7TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION

L

W
(1) LEGENDS I
(2) KC AND 1
(3) KC PREMIERE |
(4) NL FALCONS I
SCHEDULE
(1) VS (2) SAT
(3) VS (4) SAT
(1) VS (3) SAT
KCP 6th VS (4) SAT
(1) VS (4) SUN
(2) VS (3) SUN

TIEBREAKER FORMAT:
HEAD TO HEAD RESULT
POINT SPREAD (MAX 15)
DEF. POINTS ALLOWED

4:30P
4:30P
6:30P
6:30P
10AM
10AM

SME MAIN-1

SME MAIN-2

SME MAIN-1

SME MAIN-2

SMS AUX-1

SMS AUX-2

57

25

18

31

46

41

46

40

45

52

16

18




KC PREMIERE/MAYB BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

11TH/12TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION

KC LEGACY 37

GAME 1
KC LEGACY 57 SME AUX KC PREMIERE 55
Loser Game #1 SAT 3:30PM Winner Game #1
KC PREMIERE 12 67
GAME 5 GAME 6
KC LEGENDS 41 SME MAIN-1 SME AUX KC PREMIERE 79
Winner Game #5 SAT 5:30PM SAT 5:30PM Winner Game #6
LEGENDS 29
LEGENDS 54 OUTLAWS 41
Loser Game #2 GAME 2 Winner Game #2
SME MAIN-2
SAT 3:30PM
GAME 9 OUTLAWS 70 GAME 12 KC PREMEIRE
SME MAIN-1 SME AUX CHAMPION
SAT 8:30PM TOPEKA MUSTANGS 55 SAT 8:30PM
GAME 3
MORTH KC 80 SME MAIN-1 MUSTANGS 59
Loser Game #3 SAT 3:30PM Winner Game #3
NORTH KC 42
GAME 8 GAME 7
NORTH KC 70 SME MAIN-2 SME AUX MUSTANGS 61
Winner Game #7 SAT 5:30PM SAT 6:30PM Winner Game #8
LAWRENCE COUGARS 77
TRU BBALL 39 LAW COUGARS 52

LEGENDS 40 Loser Game #4

Loser Game #5

GAME 10
SME AUX

GAME 4
SME AUX
SAT 4:30PM

Winner Game #4 OUTLAWS 50

Loser Game #6

GAME 11
SME MAIN-2

SAT 7:30PM

TRU BBALL 53

Loser Game #7

TRU BASKETBALL 44

SAT 8:30PM

LAW COUGARS 60

Loser Game #8




