KC Premiere MAYB Basketball Tourney

5TH/6TH GRADE GIRLS DIVISION

			W	<u> </u>						
(1) M	V ECLIPSE	E		III]					
(2) K0	C AND 1		II	I]					
(3) LA	ADY DRAG	ONS	I	I]					
(4) K0	C TIGERS		II]					
SCHEDULE										
(2)	VS	(3)	SAT	5:30P	SMS AUX	24				
(1)	VS	(4)	SAT	6:30P	SMS AUX	4				
(1)	VS	(3)	SAT	7:30P	SMS AUX	3				
(2)	VS	(4)	SAT	8:30P	SMS AUX	14				
(1)	VS	(2)	SUN	12PM	SMS AUX-1	13				

22

15

40

20

27

TIEBREAKER FORMAT: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT POINT SPREAD (MAX 15) DEF. POINTS ALLOWED

KC Premiere MAYB Basketball Tourney

JV GIRLS DIVISION

			W	<u> </u>	
(1) AT			II	Ι]
(2) KS	ELITE		- 111		
(3) KC	AND 1			III	
(4) LA	dy India	NS	I	II]
		SC	HEDULE		
(1)	VS	(2)	SAT	7:30P	SME MAIN-1 43 47
(3)	VS	(4)	SAT	7:30P	SME MAIN-2 15 34
(1)	VS	(3)	SAT	9:30P	SME MAIN-1 40 16
(2)	VS	(4)	SAT	9:30P	SME MAIN-2 41 33
(1)	VS	(4)	SUN	11AM	SMS AUX-1 40 30
(2)	VS	(3)	SUN	11AM	SMS AUX-2 48 30

TIEBREAKER FORMAT: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT POINT SPREAD (MAX 15) DEF. POINTS ALLOWED

KC Premiere MAYB Basketball Tourney

7TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION

			W	<u> </u>			
(1) LEGE	NDS		II	I]		
(2) KC AI	ND 1			I			
(3) KC PI	REMIERE		Ι	I			
(4) NL FA	ALCONS		II	I			
		SCHEE	DULE		_		
(1)	VS	(2)	SAT	4:30P	SME MAIN-1	57	25
(3)	VS	(4)	SAT	4:30P	SME MAIN-2	18	31
(1)	VS	(3)	SAT	6:30P	SME MAIN-1	46	41
KCP 6th	VS	(4)	SAT	6:30P	SME MAIN-2	46	40
(1)	VS	(4)	SUN	10AM	SMS AUX-1	45	52
(2)	VS	(3)	SUN	10AM	SMS AUX-2	16	18

TIEBREAKER FORMAT: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT POINT SPREAD (MAX 15) DEF. POINTS ALLOWED

KC PREMIERE/MAYB BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

11TH/12TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION

